Digital
2
Built tough to withstand
a 1-meter
drop onto a concrete floor
DROP PROOF
Rated output voltage (DC)
Effective maximum indicated value

Bluetooth®
wireless technology
Order code IR4056-20
Order code IR4056-21
Order code IR4057-50
Order code IR4057-90
Order code IR4053-10
Order code Z3210
Model IR4057-90
includes Z3210 as a set
Please see www.hioki.com